
RWP
RWP

RWP
RWP

RWP

RWP

Cobblestone

Cobblestone

Cobblestone

Cobblestone

LIM/MB

74.22

Stone Paving
  Slabs

Uneven Ground

Overgrown

Overgrown

Overgrown

Hedge

grass

Unmade

Overgrown

76.11

Conc

Rubble

SYC
0.40/10/13

ASH
0.40/10/17

SYC
0.40/10/17

SYC
0.20/7/10

ASH
0.20/5/12

SYC
0.20/6/10

SPU
0.20/6/6

SPR
0.35/8/12

SPU
0.20/7/4

SPU
0.20/7/4

SPU
0.20/7/4

HLY
0.20/8/5

Sapling

0.35/10/16

LPN
0.35/10/16

LPN
0.35/10/16

LPN
0.35/10/16

LPN
0.35/10/16

SYC
0.35/8/16

PNE
0.35/7/18

SYC
0.40/10/13

BCH
1.00/14/22

SYC
0.45/16/17

SYC
0.35/8/14

PNE
0.25/4/18

OAK
0.20/4/7

SPU
0.25/8/8

SPU
0.15/4/8

HCH

WLW
0.35/7/8

DEAD
0.80/5/8

CYP
0.70/10/20

0.30/14/22

SPU
0.35/8/10

SPU

Sapling

Sapling

0.60/12/17

0.35/10/13

SPU
0.20/8/16

SPU
0.20/8/16

SPU
0.20/6/6

RWN
0.15/6/4

CYP
1.00/10/14

SYC
0.40/10/15

SYC
0.50/14/14

SPU
0.50/14/16

0.35/10/11

OAK
0.25/8/10

SYC
0.25/8/6

SYC
0.30/10/12

SYC
0.30/7/12

SYC
0.20/4/8

SYC
0.20/4/8

SYC
0.20/4/8

SYC
0.20/4/8

SYC
0.20/4/8

SYC
0.20/4/8

DEAD
0.30/2/6

SYC
0.30/10/14

CHY
0.20/4/11

HAZ

0.20/6/4

OAK
0.45/10/9

SYC
0.20/8/10

HAZ
0.20/6/4

YEW
0.25/4/5

HCH
0.60/12/17

LIM
0.60/10/20

LIM
0.60/10/20

LIM
0.60/10/20

YEW
0.20/3/3

BCH
0.80/16/16

OAK
Gravel

Grass

Grass

Grass

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Grass

Grass

Grass

Bushes

Bushes

Path
Timber

Path
Timber

Timber RTW

Pond

Bushes

Up

Timber

FIG

74.46

Up

Grass

Pond

Timber Bridge

Grass

Grass

Grass

S/up

S/up

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Bushes

Hedge

Up

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Brick RTW

74.88

74.88

Brick RTW

74.88

Brick RTW

Brick RTW74.88

Brick RTW

74.88

Brick RTW

Brick RTW

Brick RTW

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

  Slabs
Stone Paving

  SlabsStone Paving

  Slabs
Stone Paving

  Slabs
Stone Paving

Up

Up

Up

Up

Feature
 Water

74.88

74.88

Shrubs

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Gravel

Gravel

S/up

S/up

Shrubs

Shrubs

  Slabs
Stone Paving

Gravel

Shrubs

  Slabs
Stone Paving

Hedge

Hedge

S/up

Drainage Channel

Drainage Channel

Brick Setts
Conc

Brick Wall

Brick Wall

Up

Gravel

Gravel

Shrubs

Brick Wall

Brick Wall Brick Wall

Stone Paving
  Slabs

  Slabs
Stone Paving

S/up

Up

Up

Up

Up

Up

Up

Up

Up

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

Shrubs

74.26

74.25

  Slabs
Stone Paving

  Slabs
Stone Paving

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Gravel

Grass

Flower bed

Flower bedUp

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

PL

Up

Up

Up

75.01

74.89

74.78

74.52

74.44

74.58

74.54

74.48

74.75

75.08

74.57

74.48

74.56

74.60

74.67

74.73

74.82

73.91

73.87

73.93

73.90

74.05

73.99

73.97

73.99

73.93

73.98

73.95

73.97

73.99
73.88

74.59

74.58
73.84

73.85
74.56

74.54
73.85

73.81

74.56

74.53

73.87

73.87

74.55

74.69

73.99

73.87

74.60
73.91

74.54

74.55

73.86

73.88
74.62

74.72

74.89

74.72

74.71

74.70

74.72

74.71

74.71

74.72

74.73

74.74

74.73

74.73

74.60

74.64

74.64

74.61

74.52

74.62

74.61

74.58

Tap
G

74.76

74.69

74.62

74.51

74.60

74.61

74.60

74.61

74.71

74.96

74.87

74.84

FIG

Shed

74.76

74.77

74.74

74.70

FIG

FIG74.7674.58

74.8174.62

74.75

74.57

74.6074.77

74.76
74.59

74.58
74.73

FIG

FIG

FIG

74.73

74.74
74.57

74.57
74.71

74.85

74.7474.57

73.94
FIG 73.88

73.8173.53

73.52

73.74

73.29 73.06
73.07

73.49

73.54
73.86

73.81

73.73

73.57

73.20
73.81

FIG74.06

74.54

72.79

73.50

72.88

73.53

74.03

74.52

72.72

73.82

73.72

73.71

74.6974.76

74.75

74.44

74.14
74.70

Post

73.06

73.20
73.08

73.18

73.12

73.16

73.10

73.14

73.49

73.44

73.85

73.9773.67

74.14

73.72

72.22
75.02

73.68

73.21

73.09

73.01 73.01

73.07

73.23

73.23

73.79

73.53

73.44

73.27
73.51

73.38

73.47
73.59

LP

74.82

75.02

73.59
73.58

73.71
73.68

73.7873.73

73.77
73.72

73.56
73.53

73.60
73.65

73.43

73.73

74.46

74.62

74.75

75.07

75.16

G

75.36

75.28
LP

75.30
75.23

75.36
75.26

75.18
75.21

Flood light

74.83

74.54

74.68

74.75

75.05

75.13

75.21

75.02

74.86

74.70

74.25

74.29

74.27

74.25

74.30

74.26

74.26

74.26

74.25

74.25

G

G

74.30
74.40

74.86
74.57

74.52

74.52

74.25

74.13

74.60

74.54

74.16

74.60

74.25

74.20

74.28

74.21

74.29

74.24

74.65

74.51

74.3374.33

74.32

74.43

74.82

74.42

74.33 74.37

74.46

74.29

74.40

74.48

74.48
74.29

74.43
74.37

74.56

74.61

74.55

74.53

74.44

74.50
G

G

74.51
74.54

74.54

74.55

74.40

74.49

74.58

74.66

74.77

74.81

74.85

74.89

74.87

75.76 75.87

OBF OBF

74.22

74.18

74.15

74.10

74.18

74.20

74.14

74.15

74.18

74.19

74.20
74.39

74.16

74.28

74.47

74.44

74.4374.82

74.57

74.63

73.13

73.13

73.13

73.13

73.21

73.14

72.99

74.19

74.04

74.11

73.74

73.74

73.94

74.70

74.75

74.87

74.69

74.56
74.35

74.38

74.41

74.36

74.31

74.21

74.84

74.23

74.25

74.27

74.32

74.74

75.03

75.19

75.29

75.33

75.22

75.10

75.03

75.21

75.31

75.34

75.44

76.01

75.38

75.38

76.00

G

75.15

75.15

G
G

G

G
GCL 75.36

IC

CL 75.32
IC

Flood light

FLT

75.86

75.86

Z9

76.29

76.22

75.14

75.15

75.47

75.21

75.22

75.16

PWF

75.18

75.59

75.36

75.52

75.15

75.23

76.33

76.32

75.39

75.31

75.30

76.23

76.12

76.27
76.35

75.36

75.45

75.30

75.18

74.90

75.02

75.06

75.15

74.95

75.35

75.31
75.33

75.21

75.20

75.12

74.68

LP
74.72

74.94

74.71

74.64

74.74

74.95

75.15

75.14

75.08
75.21

75.06

74.83

74.92

75.01

75.01

75.03

74.9875.22

75.16

74.98

74.99 74.89

74.8174.91

74.8674.79 74.8174.91

74.9374.85

74.91 75.02

75.0374.95

75.32

74.66

74.67

74.70

74.73

74.76

74.68

CL 74.58
G

CL 74.61
IC

74.62

G

74.61
74.72

G

CL 74.66
G

LP

74.83

74.86

74.84

74.85

74.87 75.08

LP

74.8974.98

75.0774.84

74.68

74.70

74.88 G

76.17

76.54

76.30

75.03

75.53

75.26

76.01

75.04

75.12

75.48

75.02

74.89

74.90

75.24

75.05

74.83

74.90

74.92

75.38

75.18

75.11

75.08

74.94

76.97

76.99

77.02

77.05

75.23

75.25

75.16

75.09

74.83

74.94
75.22

75.11

75.22

75.21

75.21

75.03

75.09

75.02

75.28

75.22

75.31

74.74

74.60

74.80
74.75

74.72

CL 74.64
IC

CL 74.71
IC

FIG

75.06

75.07

74.33

74.42

74.47

74.46

74.47

74.43

74.65

74.63

UTM

BARN

COTTAGE

MAIN HOUSE

CONSERVATORY

EXISTING POND

WAY FROM MAIN
DOOR ENTRANCE

EXISTING
ENTRANCE TO

SITE AREA

1. VIEW FROM THE DRIVE WAY - EXISTING HEDGING TO BE RETAINED

2. EXISTING GATE TO SITE AREA TO BE DEMOLISHED AND REPLACED

3. EXISTING GRAVEL PATHWAY TO BE EXTENDED TO THE SWIMMING POOL

4. VIEW FROM SOUTH-EAST BARN ELEVATION ALONG THE DRIVEWAY

6. SITE AREA LOOKING WEST

JOB AND DRAWING NO:

NOTE:
DO NOT SCALE FROM DRAWINGS - EXCEPT FOR PLANNING PURPOSES.
ALL DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE  VERIFIED BY CONTRACTOR ON SITE PRIOR TO THE
COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORKS.

STATUS:

REVISION:SCALE AT A1:

PROJECT TITLE:

DRAWN:

CHECKED:

ISSUED BY:

CLIENT:

DRAWING TITLE:

 C   VIVENDI ARCHITECTS LTD 2009
All rights reserved,  including but not limited to The Copyright,  Designs and Patents Act 1988

VIVENDI ARCHITECTS LTD
Unit E3U, Bounds Green Industrial Estate, Ringway, London N11 2UD
Tel/Fax +44 (0)20 3232 4000 - email: info@vivendiarchitects.com

IS
O

-A
1

GREAT NAST HYDE HOUSE, WILKIN'S GREEN LANE,  HATFIELD AL10 9RB

1547

PRIVATE CLIENT

Existing Site Plan & Photos E02-00SP

1:200

PLA

P1

ACD

GK

GK

[01] EXISTING SITE PLAN - SWIMMING POOL @1:200

0 2 5 10 20m
Scale 1:200

N

[02] EXISTING SITE PHOTOS

6

5. SITE AREA LOOKING TO THE BARN (EAST)

P1 23/07/18 Full Planning & Listed Building Consent Application

1

2

3

5

4


